TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

S!J()I INSBURY

51 Depot Square, Suite 1
St Johnsbury, VT 05819
802-748-4331

www.stjvt.com

Knob Committee Agenda Wednesday, Jan. 10th at 5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:31 pm
5:35 pm

5:40 pm
6:10 pm

6:15 pm
6:20 pm
meeting date (2/14)
6:25 pm

Open Meeting / Agenda Amendments
Public Comment
Grant submission update (NRCS)

Next steps — survey, mapping of existing trails, possible consultant
Map question from committee member

Spring work day - date
Matt Langlais to attend February meeting - county forester and Feb.

Meeting close


http://www.stjvt.com/

