

TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

51 Depot Square, Suite 1 St Johnsbury, VT 05819 802-748-4331 www.stjvt.com

Knob Committee Agenda Wednesday, Jan. 10th at 5:30 pm

5:30 pm	Open Meeting / Agenda Amendments
5:31 pm	Public Comment
5:35 pm	Grant submission update (NRCS)
5:40 pm	Next steps – survey, mapping of existing trails, possible consultant
6:10 pm	Map question from committee member
6:15 pm	Spring work day – date
6:20 pm	Matt Langlais to attend February meeting - county forester and Feb.
meeting date (2/14)	
6:25 pm	Meeting close